Round | Day Date Venue Type Club
1 Sat | 06/04/2024 Kames (CW) Sprint EACC
2 Sun | 07/04/2024 Kames (AC) Sprint EACC
3 Sat | 04/05/2024 Anglesey (MNat) Sprint MGCC
4 Sun | 05/05/2024 Anglesey (Int) Sprint MGCC
5 Sat | 18/05/2024 Blyton (Eastern) Sprint LDMC
6 Sun | 19/05/2024 Blyton (Outer) Sprint LDMC
7 Sat | 25/05/2024 Aintree Sprint LMC
8 Sun | 26/05/2024 Scammonden Hill Climb MGCC
9 Sat | 08/06/2024 Forrestburn Hill Climb MSCC
10 Sun | 09/06/2024 Forrestburn Hill Climb MSCC
11 Sat | 15/06/2024 Barbon Hill Climb | LMC/KLMC
12 Sun | 16/06/2024 | Three Sisters (C2) Sprint LDMC
13 Sat | 27/07/2024 Kames (CW) Sprint EACC
14 Sun | 28/07/2024 Kames (AC) Sprint EACC
15 Sat | 24/08/2024 Forrestburn Hill Climb MSCC
16 Sun | 25/08/2024 Forrestburn Hill Climb MSCC
17 Sat | 31/08/2024 Aintree Sprint LMC
18 Sun | 01/09/2024 | Three Sisters (C4-2L) Sprint LDMC
19 Sat | 07/09/2024 | Golspie (Littleferry) Sprint CCC
20 Sun | 08/09/2024 | Goslpie (Kylestrome) Sprint CCC
21 Sat | 21/09/2024 Harewood Hill Climb BARC
22 Sun | 22/09/2024 Harewood Hill Climb BARC
23 Sat | 28/09/2024 Boyndie Sprint SSHC
24 Sun | 29/09/2024 Boyndie Sprint SSHC
25 Sat | 05/10/2024 Kames (CW) Sprint EACC(XBC)
26 Sun | 06/10/2024 Kames (AC) Sprint EACC(XBC)




